
SACRED HEART CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
 

TERM DATES 
Here are the important dates for this year: 

 

Term Dates for Academic Year 2020/2021- for The St John 

Paul II Multi Academy: 

 

Autumn Term 2020: 

Term starts: Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Half Term: Monday 26th October 2020 to Friday 30th October 

2020 

Term ends: Friday 18th December 2020 

 

Spring Term 2021: 

Term starts: Monday 4th January 2021 

Half Term: Monday 15th February 2021 – Friday 19th February 

2021 

Term ends: Thursday 1st April 2021 

 

Summer Term 2021: 

Term starts: Monday 19th April 2021 

Half Term – Monday 31st May 2021 to Friday 4th June 2021 

Term ends: Wednesday 21st July 2021 

 

Inset Days 
● Tuesday 1st September 2020 
● Friday 27th November 2020 
● Monday 4th January 2021 
● Monday 22nd February 2021 
● Monday 7th June 2021 

 


